	Q81317					
MODIFIED Form PTO-1595	CHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 10/02) 102746	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
Keiichi YAGI 5-12-04	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.					
/	210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,					
	Kanagawa-ken, Japan					
	8					
	, SS (
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No						
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger						
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
1						
Other						
Execution Date: April 9, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the application is: April 9, 2004					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 1/2//3//77	B. Patent No.(s)					
Not Yet Assigned	Unknown					
,	_					
Additional numbers a						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
<u> </u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Foliative (57 CFR 5.41). \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed.					
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.					
23373 CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required					
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit					
ì	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said					
	Deposit Account.					
	8. Deposit Account Number:					
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.						
	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the					
original document.	rmanon is true and correct and any unacrea copy is a true copy of the					
(1) / M .						
Hand Maxie	10 0004					
	May 12, 2004					
Darryl Mexic Reg. No. 23,063 Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:						
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES						
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450						
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450						

05/14/2004 LMUELLER 00000105 10843477

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015321 FRAME: 0160

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

7	Whereas, I/We,	Keiichi Japan	YAGI				_ of
hereinaf "RADI	ter called assignor	(s), have it ING CAS	nvented cert	ain improveme	nts in		
	cuted an application 9, 2004		ers Patent of	the United Sta	tes of America	. therefor on	
Whereas,			Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.				
	·		210 Naka	numa, Mina	miashigara	-shi,	
			Kanagawa	ı-ken, Japa	.n		
	(assignee), desires on, and to any Unit					pplication and	
	Now therefore, for	r valuable	consideratio	n, receipt wher	eof is hereby a	cknowledged,	
assigne invention under 3 any Let success necessary	I/We, the above not e, its successors are on disclosed thereing 5 U.S.C. §119, and the are Patent granted for and assigns; and assignee by the assignee.	nd assigns, n for the U d I/we requ I upon the nd I/we wi	the entire ri Inited States uest the Dire invention se Il execute w	ght, title and in of America, in ctor – U.S. Pat t forth in the apithout further c	terest in the ap acluding the rig ent and Trader oplication to th onsideration al	oplication and to ght to claim pri- mark Office to ae assignee, its Il papers deeme	he ority issue ed
	I/We hereby authorly Vania Avenue, Notation number	W, Washir	ngton, DC 20		isert here in pa	rentheses	
(Appin		, file			.madon numbe	_) the filing da	ate :
and ap	plication number o	of said app	lication whe	n known.			
Date:	April 9, 20	04	Keiichi	. Yagi			
Date:	S/					:	
	s/						
Date:							
Date:	s/						
	s/	,					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 05/12/2004

PATENT REEL: 015321 FRAME: 0161